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J.P. Morgan 2021 3 F | P1ATHE | BEfERES | ESUTAETEEY 2,000 | 2022 5= 4 F | $22.8145 | $45,629.0000 2,767,495
Securities PLC | 16 H 14 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EELTAETAESY 1,500 | 2023 =1 F | $22.8268 | $34,240.2500 2,768,995
30H
PTAETE | EfERES | EEITAETAESY 1,000 | 2023 =1 F | $22.8268 | $22,826.8400 2,769,995
30 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 500 | 202343 H | $22.8691 | $11,434.5400 2,769,495
3 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EEITAETAESY 3,500 | 2021 47 H | $22.7731 | $79,705.8500 2,765,995
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TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 500 | 2021 47 H | $22.7731 | $11,386.5500 2,765,495
5 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 3,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.7731 | $79,705.8500 2,761,995
5 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 7,000 | 2021 =7 H | $22.7731 | $159,411.7000 2,754,995
5H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 6,000 | 2021 =7 H | $22.7731 | $136,638.6000 2,748,995
5H
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 3,500 | 2021 =7 H | $22.7731 | $79,705.8500 2,745,495
5H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | #170TE TR 2,000 | 2026 423 H | $22.8000 | $45,600.0000 2,747,495
3H
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